L18000 130052

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
,	ŭ	

Office Use Only



10031375 AND IN THE PARTY OF STATE AND IS 18

05/24/18 --01023---000 **125.00

N CULLIGAN

MAY 2 5 2018

COVERLETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJEC	Syntheon Epicardial LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
The encl	osed Articles of Organization and feets) are submitted for filing.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Stephen I. Kolski
	Name of Person
	Stephen J Kolski & Associates, P.A.
	Firm Company
	2020 Ponce De Leon Blyd., Suite 905A
	Address
	Coral Gables, FL 33134
	City/State and Zip Code stevekolski/a/skolskilaw.com
	E-mail address; (to be used for future annual report notification)
for further	information concerning this matter, please call:
	Stephen J. Kolski 305 371-9576 at (
	Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:
\$125,00	Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Cadditional copy is enclosed} \int \text{S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} \int \text{Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)} Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose
	Mailing Address Street Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Fallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDALIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

	icardial LLC lust contain the words "Limited	d Liability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC,")	 	
ARTICLE II - Address The mailing address and	street address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:		
	Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
13755 S.W. Miami, Ft. 3	119th Avenue 3186		55 S.W. 119th Avenue mi, F1, 33186		
(The Limited Liability C	red Agent, Registered Office ompany cannot serve as its ow with an active Florida registrati	n Registered Agent. '	nt's Signature: You must designate an individ		3
The name and the Florid	a street address of the registere	ed agent arc.		SECRETA	<u> </u>
	Stephen J. Kolski			TARY TASSE	· ==
		Name			.
	2020 Ponce De Leo	n Blyd., Suite 905A		AM IO: (OF STA (E. FLOR	: [_
	Florida street addre	ss (P.O. Box <u>SOT</u> ac	rceptuble)	STAI FLORI	; <u> </u>
)
	Coral Gables	FI.	33134	<u> </u>)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR	" Authorized	Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR"	Manager			
AMBR		•	Syntheon 2.0, LLC	
			13755 S.W. 119th Avenue Miami, FL 33186	_
			Mami, FL 55186	÷ ~
			ر ا	2018 MAY 24 SECRETARY
				
			——————————————————————————————————————	
				₩ ~
				AH IO:
				=
				` OD
CLEV: E0	chment if neces ective date, if of te is listed, the	ther than the date of	filing:	
CLE V: Ell effective da te of filing.) If the date	ective date, if of te is listed, the inserted in this	ther than the date of date must be speci	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or a the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	
CLE V: Ell effective da te of filing.) If the date cument's el	ective date, if of te is listed, the inserted in this	ther than the date of date must be speci block does not med the Department of	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or a the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	
TLE V: Effective da e of filing.) If the date cument's ef	ective date, if of te is listed, the inserted in this fective date on	ther than the date of date must be speci block does not mee the Department of Fany.	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or a the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	
TLE V: Effective da e of filing.) If the date cument's ef	icctive date, if of the is listed, the inserted in this feetive date on their provisions, in the RED SIGNATI	ther than the date of date must be special block does not meet the Department of Fany. URE:	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or it the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will State's records.	
TLE V: Effective da e of filing.) If the date cument's ef	inserted in this feetive date on their provisions, in the SIGNATI	ther than the date of date must be specificated the Department of fany. GRE: gnature of a memicument is executed are that any false in	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or a the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will	not be list

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)